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BracketMale Blue Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 5 1

D36

D41

D42

D48

D47

Nico miguel Raagas
ATOS

Barthelemy Gregory
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Ahmad Escolar
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Julius caesar junior Macasaet
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Francis joseph De guzman
DEFTAC RIBEIRO


